Set Info - Team - National Treasures Basketball

Total #

Total #

Total #

Total #

Total # Autos +

Dallas Mavericks
Los Angeles Lakers
Boston Celtics
Detroit Pistons
Phoenix Suns
Atlanta Hawks
Philadelphia 76ers
New York Knicks

Minnesota
Timberwolves

San Antonio Spurs
Denver Nuggets
Chicago Bulls

Utah Jazz

Portland Trail Blazers
Golden State Warriors
Orlando Magic
Houston Rockets
Indiana Pacers
Milwaukee Bucks
Cleveland Cavaliers
Los Angeles Clippers
Sacramento Kings
Toronto Raptors
Charlotte Hornets
Miami Heat

Oklahoma City
Thunder

New Orleans Pelicans
Washington Wizards
Brooklyn Nets
Memphis Grizzlies

Kentucky Colonels
(ABA)

Seattle Supersonics
New Jersey Nets
Washington Bullets
Kansas City Kings
St. Louis Hawks
Buffalo Braves
Vancouver Grizzlies
Charlotte Bobcats
New Orleans Jazz

San Francisco
Warriors

Cards
7265
7204
6925
6794
6377
6361
5894
5647
5315

5220
4783
4449
4246
4243
4089
4045
3936
3917
3557
3520
3504
3307
3271
3107
3017
2886

2778
2755
2613
2471
660

495
370
280
230
140
140
140
119
102
100

Base
616
616
462
462
308
462
616
462
462

462
616
462
462
462
616
462
616
462
462
462
616
462
462
616
462
616

616
616
462
462
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Autos
1321
2788
2382
2280
1223
1400
984
1670
600

936
1440
840
1090
1206
1332
466
1319
1064
904
420
140
800
699
370
932

392
280
280
285
460

420
370
280
230
140
140
140

Memorabilia
3573
2143
2418
2587
3320
3038
3085
2073
3538

2887
1209
2218
2060
1952
1505
2618
1444
1467
1355
1926
2083
1257
1614
1277
1268
1933

1354
1472
1337
1013
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1755
1657
1663
1465
1526
1461
1209
1442
715

935
1518
929
634
623
636
499
557
924
836
712
665
788
496
844
355
337

416
387
534
711
200
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119
102
100

Memorabilia



